
CUENTAS INACTIVAS AGOSTO 2023

12/08/2013

LOS HUMBERTO SOLARES ESTRADA

BYRON JACOBO VEGA LÓPEZ

RAÚL ANTONIO SAMAYOA ORDOÑEZ

ALBA LUZ DUARTE RODRÍGUEZ

ZULMA CRISTINA COLAJ RAMIREZ

MONICA JOSE SANABRIA SANCHEZ

HEBERTO RODAS TEMA

HENRY GABRIEL DE LA ROSA ORDOÑEZ

WILLIAM NOE CASTILLO CHAPETON

MARTHA ELISA VILLATORO LOPEZ

DANIEL ENRIQUE CAAL CUCUL

CLAUDIO OLIVERIO ALVARADO LOPEZ

BYRON ROGELIO REYES ARTIGA

DENIS JAVIER LONGO GREGORIO

CLAUDIA PAOLA PEREZ LOPEZ

KAREN LISSETTE CASTILLO PALMA

JOSE ELIU LIMA PEREZ

FEDERICO SAMUEL ARGUETA ALVARADO

10/08/2013

12/08/2013
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12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

08/31/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023
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08/31/2023
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08/31/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023



CUENTAS INACTIVAS AGOSTO 2023

06/30/202306/30/2023

CARMEN ELIZABETH AJANEL YACABALQUIEJ

JULIO JACK NISTHAL ROSAL

BETHZY MARILU BURGOS ELIAS

BALDEMAR MOTA CARRASCOZA

CARLOS ALBERTO CRISOSTOMO GARCIA

INGRID JANETH PEREZ SANCHEZ

SERGIO ERASMO PALACIOS PELLECER

ISAIAS ISAAC TIU AC

GENNY ALEXANDER GRAMAJO GRAMAJO

MARTA ELIZABETH GALEANO AGUILAR

ANIBAL EDUARDO MUZ SACUL

RAFAELA DEL SOCORRO GARCIA MARTINEZ

CARLOS AUGUSTO SANDOVAL

LUDWYN RENE PAIZ DELGADO

OSCAR RAUL ALVAREZ MORALES

GLORIA ANTONIETA GREGORIO

JORGE EFRAIN CHIC FLORES

LILIAN JULISA RODAS ESCOBAR

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

12/08/2013

13/08/2013

13/08/2013

13/08/2013

13/08/2013

13/08/2013

08/31/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023
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08/31/2023
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08/31/2023
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08/31/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023
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WENDY LORENA BRAN BARRIENTOS

RAFAEL VICENTE MENCHU CHUC

CARLOS BLADIMIR IBAÑEZ ARRIOLA

JORGE ENRIQUE CHACON ARMAS

ABEL AGUILAR MILIAN

JUAN LEONIDAS LEONIDAS TOJ

ALEX EDUARDO QUIÑONEZ

EDNA PATRICIA ARANGO GRAMAJO

FLOR DE MARIA MONZON SAMAYOA

EDGAR FERMIN SITALAN IZEP

CLAUDIA DEL CARMEN GIRON LEAL

WENDY MARIA ARIZA ORANTES

ANA MARIA JEREZ QUIROZ

JUAN DARIO TOLEDO HERNANDEZ

MICHAEL ROBERTO CHINCHILLA DEL CID

JENIFER MARIELA ZABALETA MONROY

JUAN MIGUEL RAMIREZ ALVAREZ

VICTOR MANUEL VASQUEZ TAJTAJ

13/08/2013

13/08/2013

13/08/2013

13/08/2013

13/08/2013
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08/31/2023

LUIS ROBERTO GARCIA QUIN

JOSUE EMMANUEL ARIAS PEREZ

ROSELIA DE MARIA MARTINEZ SOTO

VILMA KARINA ALONZO GODINEZ

ESVIN ROBERTO GARCIA HERNANDEZ

MARIA LORENZO TERCERO

JULIO ROLANDO CANCINOS SAZO

SUSCELY JOHANNA BERTRAND RODAS

MIKE OBDULIO BRAN LOPEZ

ANA LUCRECIA GOMEZ ETEC

SELENE ROSARIO GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ

EDGAR LEONEL CAAL

JERONIMO ROSALES GARCIA

JOSE LEONEL VASQUEZ RAYMUNDO

MARVIN LEONARDO MENDIZABAL CARDONA

SINDY ARELI ESPAÑA MARTINEZ

VICTOR HUGO BARRIOS ALQUIJAY 

MARLEN DINORA CABRERA MIRANDA

13/08/2013

13/08/2013

13/08/2013

13/08/2013

13/08/2013

13/08/2013

13/08/2013
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25/07/2013

DELFINO EDGAR RIVAS ECHEVERRIA

NORAIDA ESTER GRAVEZ MOSCOSO

CARLOS ENRIQUE CHUN TOSCANO

VILMA NOEMY GUERRA

MARCO VINICIO BARRIENTOS CARLES

MARCO ANTONIO SOLIS ALVAREZ

MARIO RENE BARRAGAN VASQUEZ

VILMA ELIZABETH YUMAN GUZMAN

RICARDO ALBERTO FUENTES GARCIA

LUIS EDUARDO SANCHEZ GOMEZ

CLAUDIA NOHEMI HIGUEROS VALENZUELA

RENE MORALES CORADO

SANDRA LISETH FAJARDO REYES

ERIKA LISETTE QUIJIVIX PISQUI

LIDIA ARELI LANDAVERRY AGUSTIN

JESUS ALBERTO DEL CID VALENZUELA

JORGE MANUEL SOLVAL SOA

MANUEL ENRIQUE PONCIO RAXON

13/08/2013

13/08/2013
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17/08/2013
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28/06/201328/06/201328/06/2013

BLANCA ARACELY PAREDES FAJARDO

MARVIN MAURICIO

ANGEL MARTIN CONTRERAS GONZALEZ

LOIDA EUNICE ALVARADO VASQUEZ

ENRIQUE LEONEL OVANDO PORTOCARRERO

ROSY DALIA CANIL XIRUM

GEOVANNY IBAN GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ

MARIA CATARINA SIQUINA TZUN

EDGAR GEOVANNY SINTU ALDANA

ISAIAS OSWALDO HERNANDEZ MATEO

HECTOR GABRIEL GALVEZ FARFAN

RUBEN ARMANDO DIAZ GUDIEL

MARVIN ESTEVENS PAZ ZACARIAS

PERCY GIOVANNI GONZALEZ MONARES

JORGE LEVI IXCAMP ARIJ SALANIC

ROBERTO TUCUBAL COSTOP

ERICK MAURICIO HURTARTE DE LEON

EDSSON OMAR AGUILAR ROBLES

21/08/2013

21/08/2013

21/08/2013

21/08/2013

21/08/2013
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28/06/201328/06/201328/06/2013

VIRNA LIZETH DIAZ

RAUL AURELIO LOPEZ RAMOS

JOSUE MANUEL COZ TOC

CARLOS ALBERTO QUEL

MERY DEL CARMEN TRABANINO ORELLANA

SANDRA ELIZABETH PINTO CHACON

NERI GUDIEL REYES FUENTES

MAYNOR NICOLAS VASQUEZ LOPEZ

LUIS ANIBAL DIAZ CHACON

JUAN JOSE RAMIREZ ORTEGA

LUIS ALBERTO LEAL CONDE

MARIO ANDRES BAJAN MONTERROSA

JORGE ELIECER GONZALEZ ROBAYO

OLIVER FERNANDO GUERRA DE LA CRUZ

26/08/2013

26/08/2013

26/08/2013

26/08/2013

26/08/2013

26/08/2013

26/08/2013

26/08/2013

26/08/2013

26/08/2013

26/08/2013

26/08/2013

26/08/2013

26/08/2013

MARIA ZUCEL ARGUETA MORALES

MARIO ENRIQUE TOJES CORDERO

JOSE MIGUEL DUARTE NAVARRO

JOSE MANUEL SALES HERNANDEZ

22/08/2013

22/08/2013

26/08/2013

26/08/2013
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28/06/201328/06/201328/06/2013

CARLOS EDUARDO MARTINEZ MANSILLA

ELIDA ESTER MOLINA URBINA

MARIO ROMEO DE JESUS FUENTES

ELMER ROLANDO ASPUAC POR

EDUARDO RENE HERNANDEZ PEDROZA

MANFREDO EFRAIN ALFARO LOPEZ

GUSTAVO ADOLFO ESCOBAR BARRIOS

ANDRES NORIEGA BENEKE

ERIX FRANCISCO SANTIAGO QUICH

JOB ISAI CASTILLO ROCA

NESTOR DANIEL IBOY REAL

HILARIO DE JESUS ROSALES CHOCON

MILTON BENEDIN LEPE AMBROCIO

LUCIO FERNANDO LUNA ALVAREZ

30/08/2013

30/08/2013

30/08/2013

30/08/2013

30/08/2013

30/08/2013

30/08/2013

30/08/2013

30/08/2013

30/08/2013

30/08/2013

30/08/2013

30/08/2013

30/08/2013

KAREN ROCIO MARTINEZ DE LEON

JORGE DAVID FLORES MANSILLA

OSCAR FERNANDO DONIS ORELLANA

CANDIDO JESUS REYES DIAZ

26/08/2013

26/08/2013

26/08/2013

26/08/2013

08/31/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023
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28/06/201328/06/201328/06/2013

LUIS FERNANDO MENDEZ MONT

MAURO SAZ SACTIC

DAVID ANTONIO GONZALEZ ROLDAN

MERCY ZURISADAI MAYEN JUAREZ

JORGE ROLANDO SOTO CIFUENTES

ELDER GAMALIEL VEGA CALDERON

EDISO ANTONIO DE LEON ALFARO

JESUS ALVAREZ PU

JOSE FRANCISCO GOMEZ RIVERA

CARLOS GUILLERMO XIMIN

ENIS DAI DOMINGUEZ VELASQUEZ

ISAIAS MORATAYA SOTO

OLGA JIMENA CONCOHA CHET

CARMELINO RUBEN LORENZO MIRANDA

ERNESTO ERNESTO ERNESTO

ELIUB MORALES ALVARADO

JORGE OTONIEL VELASQUEZ MARTINEZ

MARIO ROBERTO ORTIZ BARRANCO

02/09/2013

02/09/2013

02/09/2013

02/09/2013

02/09/2013
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DEIVIN FRANCISCO ARANA ARGUETA

BYRON ALEXANDER VALENCIA CONTRERAS

02/09/2013

02/09/2013

08/31/2023

08/31/2023


